Pt 12652, Sendayan Merchant Square, Persiaran 1, Sendayan Utama Pusat Dagangan 

Sendayan, Bandar Sri Sendayan, 71950 Seremban, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia

Food served is Halal, fresh and nutritious. Students will get a balanced diet that is varied and appealing.

Meals

The programme costs Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Malaysian Ringgit (RM9,800). The cost includes:

• all teaching, classroom support and resources;

• accommodation at Adcote Matrix boarding houses for the duration of the programme;

• 3 meals and 2 snacks daily;

• laundry (3 times a week);

• excursions; and

• a welcome pack.